\ Otterfing/Obb.

Teilnehmerubersicht

Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen
Andrelang, Lea 168 Lumberjack 15 4:1,6:1
GER
Apfelbeck, Romy 12 Mafina 4:1,6:1
GER
Arnold, Dr. Lisa 23 Flokira 1:1
GER
Auracher, Lisa 98 For a Look 6:1,7:1,8:1
GER
Balzer, Daniela Vanessa 55 Why Not Cavina 4:1
GER
Bauer, Zoey Samantha 1 Halina Melbridga 3:1
GER
Bausch, Johanna 106 My darling Coco 6:1,7:1
GER
Beaulieu-Marconnay, Emilia von 165 Danello 4 7:1,8:1
GER
Becke, Svea 64 Fran Fine 17 6:1
GER
Beitelschmidt, Alina 119 Miss Sunshine 6 6:1
GER
Benkd, Marla 170 Vier Gewinnt 3 1:1,3:1
GER
Benké, Miriam 176 Stakkato 11 4: 1, 5:1
GER
Berlekamp, Mara 79 Don Peppone 5 4:1,5:1,6:1
GER
Biesdorf, Grazia 180 Baroe 4:1
GER
Braunegger, Clemens 6 Valentino 445 1:1
AUT
Braunegger, Julia 105 Verdi BR 6:1
GER
Bremer, Nyah 149 Keksi 3:1,5:1
GER )
150 Vihar 18
Brombach, Claudia 36 Amici Amicelli 7:1,8:1
GER .
42 Dubbi Duplo
Braun, Dr. Andrea 155 California Dream 7 7:1
GER
Busch, Annalena 13 Acapello 6 5:1
GER
Busch, Clarissa 178 Mowgli 61 8:1

GER



Teilnehmer
Bdssner, Martin

GER

Cerny, Hannah
GER

Chatzisaros, Franziska
GER

Doms, Rebecca
GER

Duttler, Dr. Sabine
GER

Eberle, Patricia
GER

Eck, Melina
GER

Eckhardt, Sophie
GER

Eder, Nina
GER

Ehler, Laura Maria
GER

Eichner, Barbara
GER

Englberger, Michaela
GER

Fanenstich, Larissa
GER

Faust, Vanessa
GER

Finke, Sonja
GER

Fischhaber, Leonie
GER

Forster, Dr. Eva
GER

Freyermuth-Howe, Anna-Lena
GER

Gaedtke, Daniela
GER

Gaedtke, Lena
GER

Gerzabek, Bianca
GER

Giessler, Dr. Svenja
GER

Graf, Theresa
GER

Grocholewski, Sandra
GER

Pferde

60

78

111

156

153

132

61

88

117

102

48

68

120

19

152

71

114

29

30

30

75

28

147

Casanova 523

Mambo 176

Lenthe GG

Waka-Waka 3

Merrypit Pixie

Keltenflrst K

Schamun 2

Feuerschein 9

Frascina 3

Rising Sun 111

Captain Bavarian

San Carlos 3

Traumtanzer 28

Fuchsmoors Raavi

Flash Fever

Casino's Crown Jewel

Red Hot Rudi

Almprinz 11

Stoneless

Stoneless

Milkyway 9

Quadrina KH

Mr. Nilson

Freudentanz 16

Startplatzreservierungen

4:1,5:1

4:1,6:1

4:1,5:1,6:1

7:1,8:1



Teilnehmer
Grotloh, Franziska

GER

Gropper, Lisa-Marie
GER

Guttenberg, Hannah von
GER

Gotzner, Sara Sofie
GER

Guhring, Jessica
GER

Haas, Monika
GER

Halfter, Katharina
GER

Halmbacher, Magdalena
GER

Hanfstengl, Julia
GER

Hediger, Mirjam
GER

Heidrich, Natalija
GER

Herzog-Tagmann, Daniela
Sul

Hock, Marion
GER

Holzer, Hannah-Marie
GER

Hoder, Dr. Andreas
GER

Hoégl, Annabella
GER

Hérmann, Laura
GER

Jaud, Theresa
GER

Keller, Wiebke
GER

Kempkes, Matthias
GER

Kern, Stephanie
GER

Pferde

65

158

15

90

24

179

171

172

173

16

134

56

140

74

52

157

47

21

91

31

57

175
139

135
136

Freedom Call

Big Bon

Hamkens Grace
Golden Charm

FR Maggy

Noir de Soie

Zucchero M

Anny Licou

Be nice and special

Valerian S 3

Freddy van
Waardenburg

Scoot

Vinyl K

Teatse fan'e Fjellingen

D'Amour DHT

Bravour 55

Blue Motion

Befay

Saint Germain 4

Acantus 7

Pomeroy 4

Freddie P

Dante Dorino

Dario 189

Deichkind 13

Farrell 7

Startplatzreservierungen

7:1



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

Kerndl, Simone 101 Dimondo 6:1
GER
Klein, Giulia 110 Fortissika 4: 1, 5:1
GER
Kleinert, Lara 82 Rubicoer 6:1
GER
Klement, Dr. Eva 53 Second Surprice 6:1
GER
Knéferl, Gillian 108 Fraulein P 8:1
GB
Koch-Schulte, Julia 159 Calle Cool WE 4:1,6:1
GER
Konredel, Sophia Christina 67 Florchen 2 7:1,8: 1
GER
Kopsch, Dr. Geraldine 160 Finest Black 3 7:1
GER
161 Flrst Frido
Koth, Denise 151 Belcanto 55 7:1,8:1
GER
Kraus, Johanna Maria 22 Miami Z 3:1
GER
Krause, Alexandra 103 Fayoum Royal 501
GER
Kréber, Evita 92 Bel Marone 6:1,7:1,8:1
GER
93 Finest Selection 12
94 Valandero
Kélle, Dr. Petra 166 Brooklynn 8:1
GER
167 Feine Poetin
Kolle, Tabea 166 Brooklynn 8:1
GER
167 Feine Poetin
Konig, Maximilian 72 Cantaro 65 6:1
GER
Kése, Selina 44 Don Amore 2 41
GER
Landt, Lilly 13 Acapello 6 3:1
GER
Langer, Ricarda 14 Beluccino 3:1,4:1,5:1
GER
Leckel, Sabrina 35 Alassia 11 8:1
GER
Leiz, Katharina 19 Fuchsmoors Raavi 31
GER
Leyen, Celia von der 131 Henry le Beau 5:1,6:1

GER



Teilnehmer
Leyrer, Christina

GER

Lietze, Sarah
AUT

Lohrer, Marlene
GER

Meschke, Dennis
GER

Muller, Kathrin
GER

Mduller-Zierach, Lia
GER

Neuberger, Vivien
GER

Niehuis, Sandra
GER

Niggl, Franziska
GER

Nilges, Katharina
GER

Noppens, Elisabeth
GER

Noppens, Maximilian
GER

Offenhauser, Maya Vivian

GER

Orbig, Svenja
GER

Ostertag, Franziska
GER

Padberg, Filippa von
GER

Patzelt, Sabrina
GER

Peil, Marina
GER

Peters, Dr. Birgit
GER

Pferde

5

58

121

122

123

124
125

27

148

34

80

76

49

50

51

164

137

163

115

10

138
139

96

86

70

Top Toffi

Quinta 162
Daiquiri 101
Glowing Pearl
Movie Blue Eyes

Oudeland's Floris

Wildfire vom
Klosterbach

Fengari 3

Cabachon 2

Ferris De Luxe R

Best Akito

Fangar Wind

Contano's Ciara

Contano's Rubia

Galaxy 79

Quant 7

Diamond Dancer 23

Top Toffi

Diamond Dancer 23

Frodo L

Quint 26

Puccini 106

La Cordina 4

Campari R
Dario 189

Donito 7

Color of my Dreams

Nachtflrst

Startplatzreservierungen

1:1

1:1,4:1,6: 1

3:1,4:1,5:1



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

Pichler, Christine 85 Lucky Luke 464 6:1
GER
Pichler, Jasmin 25 Asgard's Dakota 11
GER
Pies, Pauline 181 Baccara von der Geest 3-1,4:1
GER
182 Eskada HH
Plischke, Raphael 21 Saint Germain 4 31
GER
Protze, Sandra 59 Donna Scura 6:1
GER
Psotta, Alexandra 99 Destina 24 6:1,7:1
GER
100 Stuart - W
Reber, Nicole 46 Don Dexter 4 6:1
GER
Reder, Isabella 127 Bonita 550 5:1
GER
Reder, Philippa 127 Bonita 550 31
GER
Reich, Isabella 66 Evitha 2 8:1
GER
Reis, Emma 95 Weltmeister F 5:1
GER
Rieder, Konstanze 2 Alex 663 2:1
GER
3 Baloubet d' Austral
Riedmayr, Nicole 143 Dragonheart et Ina 1:1,8:1
GER
144 Gaara et Ina
145 Morgiana et Ina
146 To the Top
Ritter, Viktoria 17 Camiréz 3:2
GER
Rohleder, Nicole 169 D'Artagnan 220 4:1,5:1
GER
Roth, Clara 107 Nirysette SK 5:1
GER
Ruoss, Tatiana 36 Amici Amicelli 7:1,8:1
GER
37 Danny Diabolo
38 Dante Junior 2
39 Desperados 14
40 Diamond's Painted
Black
41 Don Soleil

42 Dubbi Duplo



Teilnehmer
Ribel, Antonia

GER

Rickert, Tristan
GER

Sauer, Lena
GER

Scharmann, Rebecca
GER

Scheiper, Anna
GER

Schermann, Ingrid
GER

SchieBl, Dagmar
GER

Schmid, Lisa
GER

Schmidmaier, Ines
GER

Schmidet, Isabel
GER

Schmidt, Nicola
GER

Schneider, Mia
GER

Schulz, Katharina
GER

Schwarz, Celina-Michelle

GER

Schopf, Sabrina
GER

Sonnentag, Julia
GER

Sonntag, Stephanie
GER

Speldrich, Florian
Stelter, Krystina
GER

Stenzenberger, Tina
GER

Stoef, Josephine
GER

Storey, Charlotte
GER

Pferde

9

62
63

118

184

54

154

20

141
142

45

109

54

174

73

89

87

128

129

43

11

104

112
113

Disco Dancer 9

Coal Dancer

Siri's Surprice

Bella Lotta 5

Schampus 46

Breaking Dawn 5

Final Decision 3

Sweet Secret 9

Diabolo S 4
Don Camillo 309

Dirty Deeds 2

Capone 34

Dancing Girl 45

Breaking Dawn 5

Navaro 55

Santino Royal

Herzogin Holly

Meindert 7

Steendieks Lissy La
Rouge

TH Antonia

BHG's James Bond

Flickflack 3

Artegall

Oktavia 25

Schwarzbier

Startplatzreservierungen

3:1

6:1,7:1,8:'1

6:1,7:1

1:1,6:1,7:1



Teilnehmer
Strauf3-William, Marianne

GER

StralRberger, Sofie
GER

StralBburger-Fischl, Annika
GER

Thiel, Johanna Viola
GER

Thomas, Nina
GER

Thum, Carlotta
GER

Timm, Lina
GER

Tischler, Lil
GER

Unger, Hanna
GER

Viellechner, Vivien
GER

Wagner, Alba Emilia
GER

Waller, Marie
GER

Weichselbaumer, Tamara
GER

Wiedenhofer, Katharina
GER

Wilhelm, Josefine
GER

Zehetmeier, Lina
GER

von der Wippel, Magdalena

GER

Pferde

77

81

69

83

133

116

177

162

32
33

26

130

84

18

97

183

126

Solino S

Cornarone Jackson

Corano 28

Halina Melbridga

Dante 162

Dancing Dynamite 9

FS El Corazon

Leonhards Zeena

De Nira 21

Bellinzono

Harribo 8

D' Aragon

Grindleinshofs Verano

Pirelli E

Emmy Lou 16

Q-Time AK

Papermoon 74

Rock my heart

Startplatzreservierungen

7:1

4:1,5:1



